
 22

 
DIAGRAM 1 

ConstructionParts.com      888-634-4289 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ConstructionParts.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ConstructionParts.com      888-634-4289 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 23

 
DIAGRAM 1 – FTS-150 PARTS LIST 
 

DIAG. 
LOC. 

PART 
NO. 

QTY 
REQ 

 
DESCRIPTION 

DIAG. 
LOC. 

PART 
NO. 

QTY 
REQ 

 
DESCRIPTION 

1 185004 1 Stand Assy 32 185080 1 V-Belt (A-813) 
   (Incls. 1, 2, & 3) 33 185294 1 Power Switch Housing Assy 

2 185017 2 Wheel w/ Brake & fasteners    (Incls. 33 – 35 & 57-58) 
3 185018 2 Knobs, M8x16 34 185072 1 Switch, Power w/ Mtg Nut & Nameplate 
4 185019 1 Fame Assy  35 185285 1 Circuit Breaker w/ Mtg Nut -20A 
   (incls. 4 & 6) 36 185076 1 Cable, Power w/ 125V Plug 

5 185020 1 Bar, Roller Guide 37 185302 1 Belt Guard Assy  
     w/ fasteners & clamps    (Incls.Blt/Grd & Bld/Grd Rest) 

6 185275 2 Latch, Draw w/ fasteners 38 185286 1 Bracket, Belt Guard  
7 185023 1 Water Tray Assy     w/ fasteners 
     (Incls. 7-10) 39 185289 1 Blade Guard Assy 

8 185025 1 Bar, Angle w/ fasteners    (Incls. 39 - 42) 
9 185026 2 Keeper, Latch w/ fasteners 40 185064 1 Knob, M8x20 

10 185024 1 Plug, Drain      w/ Locking Washer 
11 185276 1 Cutting Table Assy 41 185030 1 “Y” Adapter w/ Tubes & screw 

   (Incls. 11-16) 42 185293 2 Tubing, 8x6x210mm 
12 185277 2 Bracket, Cyl. Roller  43 185091 1 Flap, Splash w/ fasteners 

      w/ fasteners 44 050218 1 Water Pump Assy (Incls, 1/4” 
13 185278 2 Kit – Cyl. Roller w/ fasteners        Hose Barb & Control Valve) 
14 185279 1 Ruler, Cart (Left & Right) 45 185031 1 Adapter, “L” Fitting 
15 185280 2 Bracket, U-Roller  46 185029 1 Tubing, 8x6x760mm 

      w/ fastener     
16 185281 2 Kit – U-Roller w/ fasteners     
17 185282 1 Extension, Table 50 621652 1 Blade, 10” Continuous Rim 

      w/ fasteners 51 185090 1 Wrench, Universal 
18 185042 1 Post, Rear Support  52 169887 1 Rip Guide 

      w/ fasteners 53 169870 1 Bullnose Miter Guide - 45° 
19 185045 1 Knob, M10x18  54 169871 1 Dual 45° Angle Guide  

      w/ Locking Washer 55 169872 1 90° Adj. Protractor 
20 185046 1 Shaft, Motor Mtg w/ fasteners 56 185305 1 Pivot Stud, Blade Guard 
21 185049 1 Motor Plate Assy 57 185306 1 Receptacle, Water Pump 

   (Incls. 21 – 28) 58 542190430 1 Cover, Switch Box 
22 185051 1 Clip, Motor Adjustment      

      w/ fasteners  59 542190432 1 Cover, Capacitor - Small 
23 185052 1 Bearing Housing Assy (59) 185295 1 Capacitor-Run, 25Mfd/250V 

      w/ Bearings & Blade Shaft     
24 185058 1 Flange, Pulley/Inner  60 542190428 1 Cover, Capacitor - Large 
25 185053 1 Cover, Bearing Housing  (60) 185296 1 Capacitor-Start, 400Mfd/125V 
26 185069 1 Blade Shaft Lock Assy     

     w/ fasteners NOT SHOWN 
27 185059 1 Flange, Outer Blade  193014 1 Decal, FTS150 (Tray)  
28 185060 1 Nut, Blade Flange, M16  193015 1 Decal, FTS150  (Bld Grd) 
29 185283 1 Motor Assy – 115V/60     

       (Incls 29 – 31)  046326 1 Decal, Elect. Warning (Motor) 
30 542190431 1 Pulley, Motor w/ set screws  046327 1 Decal, Extension Cord (Motor) 
31 185284 1 Key, 5m x 36 (B5x36)     

     187043 1 Decal, Warning (Motor Plate) 
     189247 1 Decal: Water Pump Outlet 
        

 
 

ConstructionParts.com      888-634-4289 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ConstructionParts.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ConstructionParts.com      888-634-4289 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 




